
Nanoose # 6 - Well Data - Depth - 

2003

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)

Static level  

(ft)

Static level  

(m)

Pumping 

level  (ft)

Pumping 

Level  (m)

Drawdow

n (m)

Meter reading 

(m
3
)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m
3
) Hour Meter Total Hours

Jan-03 0.191 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 2453 1615 8366 141

Feb-03 0.220 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 4068 1421 8507 107.7

Mar-03 0.218 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 5489 2036 8614.7 155.9

Apr-03 0.220 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 7525 1899 8770.6 144.1

May-03 0.191 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 9424 2053 8914.7 178.9

Jun-03 0.071 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 11477 1990 9093.6 468.2

Jul-03 0.044 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 13467 1227 9561.8 462.2

Aug-03 0.040 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 14694 1107 10024 457.3

Sep-03 0.055 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 15801 829 10481.3 252.4

Oct-03 0.241 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 16630 1100 10733.7 76

Nov-03 0.136 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 17730 1751 10809.7 214.5

Dec-03 0.230 0.00 0.00 0.00 19481 1802 11024.2 130.3

Jan-04 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 21283 n/a 11154.5 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.155

* #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula

Low Season #VALUE!

High Season #VALUE!

Average #VALUE!

Low Season #VALUE!

High Season #VALUE!

Average #VALUE!

Minimum #VALUE!

Maximum #VALUE!

Average #VALUE!

Minimum 829

Maximum 2053

Average 1569.2

Total 18830

Minimum 76

Maximum 468.2

Average 232.4

Total 2788.5

Consumption

Total Hours

Well Data Summary

Average Static Level

Average Pumping Level
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